Contacts List from Anthony Weiner Laptop

Abbe Lowell adlowell@chadbourne.com C (202) 974-5605 W C 202 841 4772 
Adam Goodheart agoodheart2@washcoll.edu 410-708-1659 
Adam Gopnik Auxclercs 212-427-2810 H 212-286-5662 19 E. 88th St. Apt. 6A NY NY 10128 
Al From afrom@dlcppi.orgafrom@dlcppi.org 608-1205/546-0007 
Al Gore ag@carthagegroup.comag@carthagegroup.com 703-875-9207 
Al Gore ag@carthagegroup.com 615-292-1488 H 615-327-2227 12 Lynwood Blvd Nashville TN 37205 
Alan Rusbridger alan.rusbridger@guardian.co.ukalan.rusbridger@guardian.co.uk 207278-2332 W 207239-9644 W 7767446650 The Guardian 119 Farringdon Road London EC1R 3ER UK Alex Fields 847-373-7049 
Alex Gibney alex@601nw.com 212 352 3010 x121 W 917-596-4059 Jigsaw Productions 601 W, 26th St. 17th Fl NY NY 10001 
Alex Goldfarb adgoldfarb@earthlink.net 917-250-2956 C Alice Novak 760-345-2298 H 503-644-1752 
Pam H Allan Zee abz@spiritone.com 503-234-3211 W 360.379.1255 H 503) 233-8053 H 260 S Palmer Drive Port Townsend, WA 98368 2903 SE Brooklyn Street Portland OR 97202 
Allison Silver silver@nytimes.com silver@nytimes.com212-473-4223 H 212-556-7645 W NY Times 15 Gramercy Park South Apt. 12B NY NY 10003 
Amy Bonderant 202-471-4417 H 1340 31st St. NW DC 
Anatol Lieven alieven@ceip.org 202-387-6258 H 939-2328 W Carnegie Endowment 
Andras Hamori andras.hamori@allianceatlantic andrashamori 310-388-7710, m 207-734-4348 H 310-899-8025 W 323 654 5920 C 323-654-5989 C 7803893213 
Andrew Shapiro Andrew_Shapiro@clinton.senate. 202-224-5553 W 202-236-6461  
Andrew Stephen stephena@verizononline.netnewstatesman@usa.net 202-333-8158 H 
Andrew Terrill Wallace.A.Terrill@us.army.mil 717-245-4056 W Army War College Andrew & 
Leslie Cockburn amcockburn lccockburn (202) 342-9488 H 540-937-5275 H 
Anita Drobny adrobny@aol.com 847-831-4505 H 847-562-0700 W 
Anita Stapen astapen@earthlink.net520-547-2250 C C C C C 150 Ricardo Avenue Oakland CA 94611 
Anji Hunter anji.hunter@gmail.com 44-182-572-3751 C 
Ann Pincus apincus@publicintegrity.org 703 778 4271 W 
Anna Stein anna@annastein.com202 244 4442 W 646 942 7903 C 
Anthony Barnett anthony.barnett@opendemocracy. 7879 42 45 49 C London 
Anthony Lewis anthony.lewis617@gmail.com 617-661-0860 H 508-696-8636 (MV) Fax 617-354-2229 W 
Anthony Weiner anthony@anthonyweiner.com Cheftwan@mail.house.gov 917-783-9001 
AriannaHuffington ariannahuf@huffingtonpost.com chbella@attwireless.blackberry.net colin@huffingtonpost.com 310- 440-9490 W (310) 245-9543 C 300 N. Carmelina Ave Los Angeles CA 90049 
Arnaud de Borchgrave adeborchgrave@upi.com 775-3282 W 361-2859 C 
Art Levine artslevine@yahoo.com 202-557-8443 C 
Arthur Schneier 212-988-06714/737-6900 W 
Rabbi Arturo Valenzuela valenzue@georgetown.eduvalenzue@georgetown.edu 202-333-5263 H 202-361-7537 C 
Avishai & Edna Margalit ednaum@math.huji.ac.il EUM@rsage.org AvishaiM@vanleer.org.il  212-319-5874 H 212-755-4737 W 646-637-3124 C 188 East 64th St. #2304 NY NY 10021 
Aviva Kempner akempner@aol.com 202-244-1347 W 202-361-6735 C 
Becca Chace 212-749-1641 H 
Becky Gardner Becky.Gardiner@guardian.co.ukBecky.Gardiner@guardian.co.uk 44-207-239-9755 W 
Ben Fields 847-209-7097 C 
Ben Gerson benjhg@gmail.com 646-840-0786 H 646-839-3331 W 908-684-4081 (country) Pager Harvard Business Review 75 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 2 Sutton Place South NY 
Ben Haas benjamin.haas@usma.edu 440-821-1173 C 
Ben Jones jones@dscc.org 485-3129 H 
Anita Drobny adrobny@aol.com 847-831-4505 H 847-562-0700 W 
Anita Stapen astapen@earthlink.net 520-547-2250 C C C C C 150 Ricardo Avenue Oakland CA 94611 
Anji Hunter anji.hunter@gmail.com 44-182-572-3751 C 
Ann Pincus apincus@publicintegrity.org 703 778 4271 W 
Anna Stein anna@annastein.com 202 244 4442 W 646 942 7903 C 
Anthony Barnett anthony.barnett@opendemocracy.com 7879 42 45 49 C London 
Anthony Lewis anthony.lewis617@gmail.com 617-661-0860 H 508-696-8636 (MV) Fax 617-354-2229 W 
Anthony Weiner Anthony@anthonyweiner.com Cheftwan@mail.house.gov 917-783-9001 
Arianna Huffington ariannahuf@huffingtonpost.com chbella@attwireless.blackberry.net 
colin@huffingtonpost.com 310-440-9490 W (310) 245-9543 C 300 N. Carmelina Ave Los Angeles CA 90049 
Arnaud de Borchgrave adeborchgrave@upi.com 775-3282 W 361-2859 C 
Art Levine artslevine(at)yahoo.com202-557-8443 C 
Arthur Schneier 212-988-06714/737-6900 W 
Rabbi Arturo Valenzuela valenzue(at)georgetown.edu valenzue(at)georgetown.edu 202-333-5263 H 202-361-7537 C 
Avishai & Edna Margalit ednaum(at)math.huji.ac.il EUM(at)rsage.org AvishaiM(at)vanleer.org.il 212-319-5874 H 212-755- 4737 W 646-637-3124 C 188 East 64th St. #2304 NY NY 10021 
Aviva Kempner akempner(at)aol.com 202-244-1347 W 202-361-6735 C Becca Chace 212-749-1641 H 
Becky Gardner Becky.Gardiner(at)guardian.co.uk Becky.Gardiner(at)guardian.co.uk 44-207-239-9755 W Ben Fields 847-209-7097 C 
Ben Gerson benjhg(at)gmail.com 646-840-0786 H 646-839-3331 W 908-684-4081 (country) Pager Harvard Business Review 75 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 2 Sutton Place South NY Ben Haas benjamin.haas(at)usma.edu 440-821-1173 C 
Ben Jones jones(at)dscc.org 485-3129 H DSCC 
Bernard Schwartz 212-488-5301 W 745 Fifth Ave. 31st. florr New York NY 
Betsy Hambrecht bhambrecht(at)salon.com 415-412-8336 C 
Bianca Jagger bj.88(at)btclick.com9175703700 C 
Bill Carrick bcarrla(at)aol.com323-469-1592 H 323-333-3430 C LA 
Bill Clinton 914-861-9380 (Chappaqua) H 212-348-4963 W 320-4109 
Doug Band) C 917 670 0000 
Doug Band C ^p55 W. 125th St. 14th Floor NY NY 10027 
Bill Daley 210-351-3700 W 
Bill Drozdiak wdrozdiak(at)acgusa.org drozdiak(at)compuserve.com 
Renilde: 212 586 5118/212 223 6437 h 212 223 6437 
Haome 212-826-3636 W R6468534293 C 917-418-9760 C Residence Palace Rue de la Loi 155 Wetstraat 1040 Brussels Belgium 
Clos Joseph Hanse, 1 820 5th Ave, 63/64. NY 10th fl 1170 Brussels Belgium 
Bill Hambrecht billh(at)wrhambrecht.com 415-551-8602 W 
Bill Kovach bkovach(at)journalism.org 301-718-2508 H 202-293-7394 W 
Bill Moyers 212-560-6960 W 212-560-8545 W 917-696-8878 C Public Affairs TV 356 W. 58th St. NY NY 10019 
Bill Murray 703 793 1728 H 703 505 1788 C 
Bill Richardson 505-476-2200 W 505-699-8222 C 
Bill Schneider bschneider(at)thirdway.org 333-4466 H 515-2803 W C 202-422-4466 C 2700 Virginia Avenue, N.W., #911 Washington DC 20037-1909 
Bistro Le Zinc John Warner 202-302-1913 C 202-686- 2015 W C C C 
Bob Parry robrtparry(at)aol.com 703-920-7521 H 
Bob Reich rbreich(at)attbi.com rbreich(at)attbi.com617-661-2523 H Bob Rubin 212-793-8883 W ^p
Bob Shrum robert.shrum(at)nyu.edu 338-1812 H 337-9600 W 508-888-2172 H 202-365- 4107 C 3100 Cleveland Ave. NW Washington, DC 20008 11 Phillips Rd. Sagamore Beach, Ma 02562 
Bob Somerby bobsomerby(at)hotmail.com bobsomerby(at)hotmail.com 410-462-3452 H 
Bobbie Handman 212 265-5990 H Bogart /Cindy 333-6550 W 
Bonnie Berger bberger3(at)mac.com 617 542-1011 H 508 645-9553 H 220 Boylston St. #1618 46 Peases Point, Chilmark, MA Boston MA 2116 
Brad Whitford hollowmen(at)mac.com 323-309-3481 H 
Brant Janeway Brant.Janeway(at)us.penguingroup. 212-366-2230 W 
Brian Doyle BBDOYLEMD(at)verizon.net 785-4448/296-5877 W 
Dr. Bruce Lindsey BruceRLindsey 301-229-6350 H 202-257-7726 C 
Bruce Lindsey BruceRLindsey 333-7351 H Bruce Udolf 954-764-6660 W 
Bryan Arling 833-5707 W Dr. Bud Lemley Budlemley 800-654-9865 H 
Capricia Marshall capricia.marshall(at)broadwave.co 737-5711 W 
Carlo Bonini c.bonini(at)repubblica.it 3906 7049352 H 3906 49822876 W 39 3483214215 C Italy 
Carlton Carl Carlton.Carl(at)atlahq.org 202-543-0494 H 202-965-3500 x334 W 202-255-5397 C Association of Trial Lawyers o 1050 31st Street, N.W. Washington DC 20007 
Carol Joynt caroljoynt(at)verizon.net Carol Radziwill radziwill(at)aol.com 917 678 1900 C Carole & Herb Rudoy crudoy(at)yahoo.com 312-440-9788 H 312-560-0013 Herb C 312-560- 4451 Carole C 
Caroline Graham caroline(at)c4global.com caroline(at)c4global.com 310-394-5828 H 310-753-3946 W 310 899 2727 W 310-487-2881 C C LA 363 17th St Santa Monica CA 90402 
Caroline Heldman heldman(at)oxy.edu 323-259-1309 C 
Caroline Kroft 202-361-7419 C 
Caroline Marks caroline.marks(at)thedailybeast.c 212 524 8829 W 
Cass Sunstein csunstei(at)midway.uchicago.edu csunstei(at)midway.uchicago.edu 773-288-2613 H 773-702-9498 W 773-550-2580 C 
Cecile Richards cecile(at)americavotes.org202-974-8330 W 202-550-8147 C 
Celestine Bohlen CBOHLEN1(at)bloomberg.net 33 1 53 65 50 81 H 33 (0) 6 70 90 86 91 C 
Paris Cesare Merlini consiusa(at)tin.it 39063222546 W Italy Council for the US and Italy 
Piazzale Flaminio, 19 00196 Roma Italy Charles Burson bcburson(at)charter.net 314-644-0882 H 314-258-2358 (Bunny) C 314- 378-1782 chas C 
Charles Freeman cwfH(at)gmail.com 202-248-3919 H 202-333-1277 W 
Charles Tiefer ctiefer(at)ubalt.edu 301 951-4239 H 301 580-1519 C 
Charlie Kupchan ckupchan(at)cfr.org ckupchan(at)cfr.org 518-7021 H 518-3402 W 646-206-6704 C 
Cheryl Mills cheryl.mills(at)nyu.edu cheryl.mills(at)nyu.edu212-348-2979 W 202-412-9394 C 
Chris Wolf cwolf(at)proskauer.com 202-416-6818 W 202-669-7402 C 
Christiane Amanpour camanpour(at)gmail.com 
Christine Ockrent christine(at)ockrent.com christine(at)ockrent.com 156228580 W 33609171396 C Paris France 3 7, esplanade Henri-de-France 75907 Paris 4 Rue Guynemer 75006 
Christopher Dickey dickey(at)newsweekdailybeast.com christopher.s.dickey(at)gmail.com 212 861 1044 H 33153837615 or 7613 W 19172977613 US C 33680339487 C C Paris Newsweek Paris Bureau Chief 3, rue du Faubourg St. Honore 75008 Paris, France 
Chrstine Ockrent christine(at)ockrent.com 336 09 17 13 96 C 
Chuck Lewis chuck.lewis(at)verizon.net chuck.lewis(at)verizon.net 703-683-8721 H 466-1300 ext. 1217 W 
Cody Shearer codyps(at)gmail.com 202-347-2042 W 202-437-5598 C 
Coll Steve collsteve(at)earthlink.net 202-955-0966 W 202-341-1200 C 
Cotty Chubb cotty(at)chubbco.com cotty(at)chubbco.com 323–802-1886 W 310-403-8291 C 
Craig Unger cunger(at)nyc.rr.com cunger(at)nyc.rr.com 212-608-0608 H 212-998-6027 W 917-673-9548 C 
Dan Benjamin dbenjami(at)csis.org dbenjami(at)csis.org(202) 775-3294 W Dan Freifeld danf(at)nyu.edu917-273-0800 C Dan Moldea moldea(at)moldea.com 202-338-4836 H 202-486-8899 C 
Dan Morgan danmorgan1968(at)gmail.com (301) 654-3158 H 240-994-4184 C C C C 
Dan Payne payneco (617) 398-6345 H (617) 480-1980 W (617) 480-1980 C 617-851-3271 C C 70 High St. #3, Charlestown, MA 2129 
Dan Rather drather(at)hd.net (646) 378-7400 W 
Dan Yergin 364-5323 H 363-3443 W 
Dana Thomas Danafifethomas 145489274 H 608013688 C 
Danielle Mattoon mattoon(at)nytimes.com ddm919(at)aol.com 718-369-4191 H 212-556-3915 W 27 Sherman St. Brooklyn NY 11215 
Danny Goldberg DannyG2295 212-414-3190/206-1919 H 212-871-8110 W 120 W. 44th St. Suite 70 NY NY 10036 
David Bennahum davidsol(at)panix.com 212-838-1335 C 
David Brock david_brock(at)mediamatters.org davidbrockdc(at)hotmail.com 202-756-4107 W 202-744-7480 C 302-226- 3566 (Rehobeth) 
Pager David Calleo dpcalleo 663-5796 W 390565933129 (Elba) 
Pager Casa Fangati 57037 Portoferraio Elba Italy 
David Carmen carmend(at)carmengroup.com 202-785-0500 W 202-256-4157 C Carmen Group 1301 K St NW Eighth Floor East Washington DC 20005 
David Carr carr(at)nytimes.com dcarr(at)nytimes.com 646-498-6244 C David Corn dacor(at)aol.com 301-270-4648 H 202-546-2239 W 301-379-3282 C David Dlouhy 301-718-1773 H 240-475-1699 C 
David Fromkin 212-838-6333 H 212-355-7515 W David Gopoian dgopoian(at)optonline.net gopoda(at)consumer.com 914-378-2672 W 
David Greenberg davidgr(at)rutgers.edu 212-663-5027 H C C (646) 504-5071 C C New York 310 West 72nd Street, #7AB New York NY 10023 
David Jones jones2898(at)aol.com 202-439-2631 C 
David Keene 202-785-0500 W 202-262-1694 C David Kendall dkendall(at)wc.com dkendall(at)wc.com 434-5145 W 434-5029 Fax 
David Lavin dlavin(at)thelavinagency.com dlavin(at)thelavinagency.com 800-265-4870 W 
David Lesch dlesch(at)trinity.edu 210-999-7631 C C C C C 210-883-8027 mobile 
David Leserman david(at)leserman.name 303-449-8004 H 303-931-2475 C 2806 Cordry Ct. Boulder Colorado 80303 
David Lipsey lipseyd(at)parliament.uk 208-677-7446 H 207-219-8509 W London Lord 96 Drewstead Road London SW16 1AG 
David McKean David_McKean(at)Kerry.Senate.gov 202-528-2949 H 202-224-2741 W 202-359-7425 C 
David Michaelis david(at)schulzbiography.com cb(at)clarabingham.com 212 799 5070 H 256-8840 C (Clara Bingham) 15 W. 81st St Apt. 12A New York NY 10024 David Miliband d.gunners2010(at)gmail.com 207-586-2117 H 207-219-8320 W 7824518265 C 
David Moberg dmoberg(at)igc.org 773-493-0996 x3881 W David Morrison djm(at)piml.co.uk (0)20 7514 1902 W London David Rieff 917-353-7205 C 
David Rosenthal David.Rosenthal(at)simonandschust 212-698-7451 W 347-512-3153 C 
David Roskies daroskies(at)jtsa.edu212-666-2694 C 646-240-7790 C 
David Rothkopf DJROTHKOPF(at)aol.com 301) 320-0702 H 202-457-7930 W 202-457-7920 W 202 257 8698 C 
Garten Rothkopf 1330 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. Washington DC 20006 7205 Loch Lomond Drive Bethesda MD 20817 
David Seldin dseldin(at)prochoiceamerica.org 202-973-3079 W NARAL Communcations 
Dir. David Sirota dsirota(at)americanprogress.org dsirota(at)americanprogress.org 682-1611 W 294-6113 C David Talbot dtalbot(at)salon.com dtalbot(at)salon.com 415-285-1021 H 415-645-9230/645-9249 dir W 415-205-0875 C Salon (Janet Jones, asst) 22 4th St SF CA 94103 
David Wilhelm dwilhelm56(at)gmail.com 614-670-4095 H (312) 726- 3988 W 312-320-8011 C Wilhelm & Conlan 70 E. Lake St #1700 Chicago 
David Williams D.Williams(at)mail.house.gov dwilly3215 202 225-5665 W 202-744-7439 C 
Deborah de Shong deshongd(at)dnc.org deshongd(at)dnc.org 863-8033 W 
Denis McDonough Denis_McDonough(at)daschle.senate 224-7741 W 228-3647 Fax 
Dennis Jett dcjett(at)cox.net djett(at)ufl.edu 352-5323 x501 W 352-538-1772 C University of Florida Dean, Intl Center 123 Grinter Hall PO Box 113225 Gainesville Florida 32611 
Denys Blakeway denys.blakeway(at)Blakeway.co.uk denys.blakeway(at)Blakeway.co.uk 0207-743-2040 W 
London Derek Shearer dshearer(at)oxy.edu dshearer(at)oxy.edu 310-230-8775 H 310-562-1435 C LA 925 Greentree Rd Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 
Desiree Adib dadib(at)airamericaradio.com 646-274-4918 W 646-283-0633 C 
diane mcwhorter dmcwhorter(at)earthlink.net 212/663-1966 H 646-270-1963 C Auto-Added 
Dick Bell richardbelldc(at)hotmail.com 712-3078 W 
Dimitri Nionakis NionakisD(at)howrey.com202.383.7215 W 
Howrey LLP Dogwalkers McCrae 202-834-3309 
Deirdre 202-320-5652 Jake Harris 487-4483 
Don Baer don(at)baerbard.com 240-893-3399 C 
Don Kerrick donkerrick(at)comcast.net 703-271-7490 W 703-980-7770 C 
Don Russell 61293568147 H Don Russell Don_Russell(at)WestAM.com.au lisabee(at)bigpond.com 61 2 9356 8147 H 61 2 97778087 W 61 419 427 269 C 61 408 605 508 
Lisa C Donna Kaufman adream97(at)aol.com(773) 327-6545 H 773-307-7889 C C C C 2642 N Magnolia Ave Chicago Illinois 60614 
Dotty Lynch djl(at)cbsnews.com dottylynch(at)gmail.com 457-4576 W 202 374-9611 C 
Doug Band dband(at)clintonfoundation.org 917-670-0000 C 
Doug Page dpage(at)tribune.com dpage(at)tribune.com 312-576-6182 H 312-222-8647 W Chicago Tribune Media Services 
Doug Sosnik 917-656-8236 C Douglas Brinkley Douglas.Brinkley(at)rice.edu douglas.brinkley(at)gmail.com 504-621-3939 H C C C C Dr. Leonard Friedman 362-4545 W 487-8591 C Opthalmologist 4201 Conn. Ave. NW Suite 211 Washington Car door: *1387 
Dr. Paul Cohen (202) 659-9100 W Dentist 
Ed Epstein edepstein(at)att.net eje(at)nyc.rr.com 212-249-4003 H 646-912-3339 C 
Ed Markey 301-718-7774 H 225-2836 W 617-448-4683 C 
Ed Miliband 7717865676 C 
Ed Victor ed(at)edvictor.com 917 699 5100 C 44 7971 452 996 C 44 207 224 3030 H Ed Vulliamy EdVulliamy ed.vulliamy(at)Observer.co.uk 212-505-6768 H 917-856-4613 C 
Edward Felsenthal edward.felsenthal(at)thedailybeas 212-524-8826 W 917-680-8381 C EJ 
Dionne edionne(at)brookings.edu (202) 362-5472 H 797-6067 W 301-229-3616 H 
Elaine Kamarck elaine_kamarck(at)Harvard.Edu elaine_kamarck(at)Harvard.Edu 212-722-4199 H Elaine Shannon 202 253-6515 C Eleanor Randolph randolph(at)nytimes.com 212-206-8755/206-7716 H 212-556-7483 W Auto-Added 14 E. 17th St. # 6 NY NY 
Eli Attie EliAttie 323-656-0469 H 818-954-5668 W 310-770-8611 C 1242 North Laurel Ave., Apt. E West Hollywood CA 90046 
Elisabeth Sifton elisabeth.sifton(at)fsgbooks.com esifton(at)earthlink.com 212-932-9237/609-924-7475 H 212-741-6900 W FSG FSG 19 Union Square West 11th Floor NY NY 10003 
Elizabeth Sheinkman Sheinkman 212-243-8480 W 7753329487 C 
Ellen Charles 337-3057 H 
Ellen Chesler echesler(at)sorosny.org echesler(at)sorosny.org 212-548-0600 W 
Eric Alterman Era00001 (212) 665-1260 H 305 W. 98th Street, #2-CS NY NY 10025 
Eric Bates eric.bates(at)rollingstone.com 212-484-1675 W 
Eric Boehlert eboehlert(at)aol.com boehlert(at)salon.com 973-509-2775 H 973-610-3867 C 
Eric Melby Melby(at)scowcroft.com 202-413-5940 C 
Erica Payne epayne(at)newdem.org 212-673-0343 W 646-253-1910 W New Democrat NetW 
Erick Mullen erick(at)mullenandcompany.com 202-409-8803 C 
Eugene Robinson robinsong(at)washpost.com 
Eva Orner evaorner(at)mac.com 917 361 4014 C 
Evan Smith esmith(at)texasmonthly.com 512-320-6965 W 512-797-3009 C 
Ezra Suleiman ensuleiman 33142869814/860021 H 330680665774 W 0142869814 (H) Fax 25 quai Voltaire (code: 29B54) 5th Floor to right 75007 Paris Madame Roux: 603729551 0142617230 cell below 
Fareed Zakaria fareed.zakaria(at)newsweek.com 212-445-4672 W 917-324-8740 C Newsweek International 251 W. 57th St. NY NY Finley and Willie Lewis 737-7683 W 508-693-8278 (MV) Fax Flynt Leverett 202-797-4389 W 
Forrest Claypool fclaypool(at)fstreet.net 312-603-6380 W 773-315-1650 C Francesco Olivieri (202) 609-7798 W 202 527-4094 C 816 Connecticut Ave Ste.600 Washington DC Frank Costello frank(at)costello-associates.fsnet.co.uk 646-544-5385 C C C C C 
Frank Mankiewicz f.mankiewicz(at)hillandknowlton.c 202-462-7202 H 202-944-5104 W 
Frank Rich frrich(at)nytimes.com frrich(at)nytimes.com212-787-1026 H 212-556-7414 W 
Fred Michel f.michel(at)btopenworld.com fmichel(at)reputation-inc.com 208-877-0045 H 207-758-2813 W 7801138249 C London 8 Grafton St (Green Park Tube) 5 Brathway Road London SW18 4BE Fred Siegal fredfein 718-941-7352/693-0609 H 
Gara LaMarche glamarche(at)sorosny.org
Garry Trudeau dbury1(at)mac.com 212-759-8985 H 212-721-5075 W 212-759-8564 H New York 7 Beekman Place New York Ny 10022 119W. 72nd NY NY 10023 
Garry Wills 847-491-9412 H 847-491-3406 W 
Gary Berntsen Berntseng2004(at)yahoo.com 703-774-4452 C C C C C 
Gary Hart Gary.Hart(at)cudenver.edu303.352.3763 H 303-607-0888 W 
Coudert Brothers 950 17th St. Gary Kamiya kamiya(at)salon.com kamiya(at)salon.com415-645-9260 W Gary Sick ggs2(at)columbia.edu 212-222-9614 C 
Gary Smith gs(at)americanacademy.de 4930-80483-100 W 4930804830 W 49178-7888 939 C American Academy in Berlin 
Gayle Smith 387-3991 H Gene Lyons eugenelyons43(at)yahoo.com 501-759-3290 H 501-993-7033 C 335 Hill Loop Houston AR 72070 
Geoff Garin ggarin(at)hartresearch.com202-234-5571x154 W 
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